
RECREATION / FACILITIES

About
Strategically located in Seberang Jaya, The Light Hotel Penang is a premier 5-star business hotel that seamlessly 

blends modern luxury with genuine Malaysian hospitality. As one of the region’s most established destinations, 
the hotel caters to both business and leisure travellers seeking comfort, convenience, and a refined experience.

Featuring 303 elegantly appointed guestrooms and suites, the hotel also boasts contemporary meeting spaces, 
an infinity pool, a fully equipped gym, indulgent spa facilities, and multiple dining venues led by passionate culinary teams.

With sustainability at its core and service excellence as its hallmark,
The Light Hotel Penang continues to set the standard in the northern region of Malaysia for quality, comfort, 

and meaningful guest experiences—whether for corporate events, executive retreats, or family getaways.

In our commitment to continuously improve your experience, we are proud to introduce 
a series of upgrades to our rooms and facilities.

Our guest rooms now feature premium mattresses designed to deliver the highest standards of comfort, hygiene, and 
ergonomic support for a truly restful sleep. Recognizing the growing need for seamless travel and hybrid working, 

we've also upgraded each room with high-speed Wi-Fi and international USB plug points at the work desk, 
ensuring both comfort and connectivity throughout your stay.

With further enhancements in amenities and in-room features we invite you to enjoy 
an elevated stay—where luxury meets practicality, and every visit is made memorable.

MICE & 
Convention Facilities

Swimming Pool 
Steam & Sauna  
Gym

Spice Brasserie
Lumino Lounge

DELIGHTFUL MIX OF BUSINESS & COMFORT



MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY
Area (sqm)

Oregano

Sa�ron

Sage

�e Light Grand Ballroom 1533

580

953

63

145

81

60

60

20

94

36

81

22

178

21

20 15 20 20 20

20

15 18 30

30

- -

-

- - - -

-- -

-24

20 15 20 12 20 15 18 30

30

30

70

100

80

30

40

30

60

100

60

68

90

48

80

90

80

27

46

27

42

52

36

100

100

60

21 30 24 30 21 24 30

30 21 30 24 30 30 24 30

30 -

-

- - 20 30 - 30

80 36 70 63 90 80 42 80

40 18 40 27 40 50 24 50

1200

320

550

-

72

96

800

80

400

800

200

300

1400

300

800

111

60

72

132

72

96

1600

400

1000

�e Light 1

�e Light 2

Capers

Cardamom

Cilantro II

Cinnamon

Clove

Coriander

Executive Boardroom

Fennel

Lavender

LEVEL M

Club - - - 120 - 60 - 210

LEVEL 3

FLOOR Banquet Boardroom Bu�et Classroom Cocktail �eatreU-Shape Hollow
Square

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 1

ROOM CATEGORIES

5

ROOM CATEGORY

Superior

Deluxe

Light Deluxe

Family Room

Family Suite

Executive Suite

Premier Suite

Presidential Suite

THE LIGHT FLOOR

(2-Bedroom)

Premier Deluxe (With Balcony)

105

142

10

21

6

8

5

1

126

25

29

42

25

54

54

82

ROOM INVENTORY AREA (sqm)


