



## DELIGHTFUL MIX OF BUSINESS & COMFORT

### About

 Strategically located in Seberang Jaya, The Light Hotel Penang is a premier 5-star business hotel that seamlessly blends modern luxury with genuine Malaysian hospitality. As one of the region's most established destinations, the hotel caters to both business and leisure travellers seeking comfort, convenience, and a refined experience.

 Featuring 303 elegantly appointed guestrooms and suites, the hotel also boasts contemporary meeting spaces, an infinity pool, a fully equipped gym, indulgent spa facilities, and multiple dining venues led by passionate culinary teams.



With sustainability at its core and service excellence as its hallmark, The Light Hotel Penang continues to set the standard in the northern region of Malaysia for quality, comfort, and meaningful guest experiences—whether for corporate events, executive retreats, or family getaways.



In our commitment to continuously improve your experience, we are proud to introduce a series of upgrades to our rooms and facilities.

 Our guest rooms now feature premium mattresses designed to deliver the highest standards of comfort, hygiene, and ergonomic support for a truly restful sleep. Recognizing the growing need for seamless travel and hybrid working, we've also upgraded each room with high-speed Wi-Fi and international USB plug points at the work desk, ensuring both comfort and connectivity throughout your stay.

With further enhancements in amenities and in-room features we invite you to enjoy an elevated stay—where luxury meets practicality, and every visit is made memorable.

### RECREATION / FACILITIES



- Spice Brasserie
- Lumino Lounge



- MICE & Convention Facilities



- Swimming Pool
- Steam & Sauna
- Gym

# ROOM CATEGORIES

ROOM CATEGORY	ROOM INVENTORY	AREA (sqm)
Superior	105	25
Deluxe	142	29
Premier Deluxe (With Balcony)	10	42
Light Deluxe	21	25
Family Room	6	54
<b>THE LIGHT FLOOR</b>		
Family Suite	8	54
Executive Suite	5	82
Premier Suite (2-Bedroom)	5	126
Presidential Suite	1	



# MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY

FLOOR	Area (sqm)	Banquet	Boardroom	Buffet	Classroom	Cocktail	U-Shape	Hollow Square	Theatre
<b>LEVEL 1</b>									
The Light Grand Ballroom	1533	1200	-	800	800	1400	111	132	1600
The Light 1	580	320	72	80	200	300	60	72	400
The Light 2	953	550	96	400	300	800	72	96	1000
Cilantro II	81	30	-	-	-	20	30	-	30
<b>LEVEL 2</b>									
Capers	63	40	18	40	27	40	50	24	50
Cardamom	145	80	36	70	63	90	80	42	80
Cinnamon	60	30	21	30	24	30	30	24	30
Clove	60	30	21	30	24	30	21	24	30
Coriander	20	20	15	20	12	20	15	18	30
Executive Boardroom	94	-	24	-	-	-	-	-	-
Fennel	36	20	15	20	20	20	15	18	30
Lavender	81	30	-	-	-	20	-	-	30
<b>LEVEL 3</b>									
Club		-	-	-	120	-	60	-	210
<b>LEVEL M</b>									
Oregano	22	70	30	60	68	80	27	42	100
Saffron	178	100	40	100	90	90	46	52	100
Sage	21	80	30	60	48	80	27	36	60

